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

12 GARDEN UNITS
All with prlvato ration. All 
leaned. .'{ yearn old. 1 block 
from ocean at Hollywood Rl- 
vlera. Call for price A terms.

ELSIE NEESS 
FR. 5-8053 FR. 5-5068

BITS I NWS 
PROPERTIES FOR 
SALE OR LEASE

96

PALOSVERDES ESTATES
(Near the Plaza) 

The Tejon Building & Sea- 
ihell Restaurant. Income 
$1940 mo. Call for selling 
price and terms.

ELSIE NEESS 
FR. 5-8053 FR. 5-5068

LOCATED ON Weatern and Tor- 
ranco Blvd.. $125 mo. N«w 
modern front. 
FA K-2H2S or KA S-3444

REAL ESTATE 
WANTED

114

Do You Want Your Property

SOLD
WB BUY, SELL OR TRADE 
Beat Buy Realty PR 9-0510

• HOUSES FOR RENT 117 
(FURNISHED)

$12 r.n YVI.KK 1-bedroom houae.
ri <t.
.1 ' < OS 5-7163

$«:> MONTH -2-bedroom houae. 
  "hlMren OK. 
.JAX I.Vnl.il.q ,OS 5-71B3

>(>M houae. Fenced 
irn OK. 

i:. i H jLla OS 6-71 (Kl
$110 ;?- RK n rt oo M

OaraRe. Children OK. 
JAX rirntnla OS 5-7163

• HOUSES FOR RENT 118 
(UNFURNISHED)

New 1-Bedroom Home
Sprinkler*, fan over Move, 
fenced, hullt-ln range, dlepoa- 
al, fireplace, bciinif», patio, aah 
cabinets, breakfa«t nook, car 
port. etc. $KXi. 24242 Park, 
Walter la, DA 6-4680.

2-BKOROOM HOME. Juat 8 
mo*, old. Fenced yard, O*r- 
bag» dlxpoaal. (iarage. Adults. 
 90. Torranco area. 
DA. 6-1 «08 Even. KA. H-7819

$90 DOWN- 
$90 CHARGES

In Tor ranee ar*a» LJka new.
, 3-bedroom home. Hardwood

floors, single garage. Limit 3
tots. Model open 10 to A dally

21904 S. Varment, Torrance
CL! ' "five houne. Hard- 

* title.

4-HI ithH. drape* A 
in range and

ih fit. DA. 6-3401
I-MKI MM )< >M. unfurnished. Nice 

yard, water paid. $7ft month. 
DIR40 fJrace, Torrance 
FH 4-1741 FR 2-8600

ffWW-ONK- BEDROOM 
Child OK. 

.TAX Rental* OS 5-7163

( '!

.1 A

$80 a- 

.IA V

$07
ri
.1 A

3-r<<

Fenced yard. 

O8 5-7163
F'enctd yard. 
OK. 

Ofl

 ; i'«;o Even.
1-HfcimnoM MOUflR 180. Jll- 

d«rly coup It, no pett. 027 Ar- 
llnttrm Ar«., ne*r town.

• HOUSES FOR BENT 117 
(FURNISHED)

2-Bl5DR^OO^rir^EN^n^ar- 
dena. Fenced yard. $100. 

Tall after ft p.m. FA. 8-B2M
$90 1-BEDROOM, utilities paid. 

Adults. No petn. 3667 Emerald. 
FR 2-2687

3-BEDROOM HOUSE, complete­ 
ly furnlahed. 2-car earajre. 
18901 Fplbar DA. 9-IS892

APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT 
(UNFURNISHED)

119

$9r> JUST COMPLETED. Ready 
for occupancy. All 2-hedroom 
<teluxe apartment*. 1R821 Yukon 
Near all nchools & May Co. 
Khopplng district.

2 BEDRM. APT. 2 yr«. old. 
22728 Harvard Blvd. quiet at. 
No pet*. $80 mo.

Inquire Apt. 20.
1-BEDROOM unfur: duplex apt. 

$50. In Harbor City. TB 4-7939 
or TE 4-8269. Call after 12 
noon on Sunday.

BRAND new j-nertroom duplex. 
$69. 20703 8. Western

4-ROOM unfurnished Apt. $fi7.60 
water & *aa paid. Small chil­ 
dren OK. 2O507 Bud long (near 
Vermont k. Normandie).

> APARTMENTS 120 
FOR RENT 
(FURNISHED) ____

LIVE MODERN!
NEW

DELUXE
FURNISHED

Single A 1-bedroom Apt*. 
Snaclou* closet.i, disposal, 
wall-to-wall carpet. Holly 
heater*. laundry facilities, 
parking area. ADUL.TS ONLY. 

HEATED POOL
ALONDRA APIS.

1IS020 DUBLIN
(IS blocks oast, of Cren*haw) 

(One block north of Comp­ 
ton Blvd.)

ATTRACTIVE 3-r o o m fur­ 
nished apartment for rent in 
Lomita. Call DA. fi-3077 after 
fl p.m. '

$65 ONK-BEDROOM DELUXE.
Knotty pine. 

.TAX Rentals OS 5-71*3
MODERN FURNISHED alngle. 

Separata kitchen, dinette, wall- 
to-wall carpetlnR. tllei bath 
tilth tub & shower, automatic 
wanner ft dryer * laundry 
room, utilities paid. Phone 
days DA fl-J662. eves. A week- 
puda FA 8-8049.

NICE bar.helor apartment. Men 
only. Utilities paid, linens fur­ 
nished. Maid service weekly. 
Near 250th & Narbonne. 26200 
Feljoa St., Lomita.

BEDROOM * BATH over *mraf* 
1577 SI Prado

$89.6O—BACHELOR APT. Very
clean. On Narbonne. Lomita. 
WaJl furnace._____FA. B-3468

• ROOMS FOR RENT 128
LARGE ROOM for rent. Private 

entrance & shower. Gentlemen 
onlv. No drinkers. 
1008 Portola FA 8-3876

2 GENTS to ahara lar*« bed­ 
room with tm-ln bed*. Aliio one 
 liiRlo room. Private bath and 
entrances. FA. 8-8679

GENTLEMAN Room for rent 
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